
,bage_-'l"--__ 

Date 8-12-64 

PROP, Colonial Pipe Line 

COMP, Ellington 

COUNTY, Pr ince William ( Bull Run) 
VDMR Vle ll NOI W-lllO 

From-To From-To 

o 

INTERVAL SHEET 
WI'/CR 274 

VDMR WELL NO. ,_...:1"'1;.::1..::.0 ________ _ 

Sample In terva l, from._~10~ __ to 120 

Tota 1 Depth,_-'1:l8~6!.!."'5'____ _____ _ 

Oil ___ Gas, ___ Water X Exploratory __ _ 

Cuttings X Core ___ Other __ _ 

WASHED SAMPLES Only 
From-To 

_75 

- 90 
_105 
_120 

Fr om-To 

120_186 . 5 No samples 

From-To 



OWNER: 
DRILLER: 
COUNTY: 

10 

20 

30 

45 

60 

75 

90 

) 105 

120 

130-185 . 5 

) 

Colonial Pipe Line Corp. 
J. T. Ellington 

VDMR # 1110 
WWCR # 274 

TOTAL DEPTH : 186.5 Prince William (Bull Run) 

Triassic 

GEOLOGIC LOG 

Siltstone - maroon drab, micaceous , trace of vein 
quartz. 

As above 

Shale - light pur plish-red , micaceous, trace of light 
yellow- tan , fine to medium grained, feldspathic 
sandstone. 

Siltstone - maroon drab , micaceous ; some maroon drab , 
micaceous clayey shale. 

Siltstone - maroon drab, mi caceous , sandy. 

Siltstone - maroon drab, micaceous , sandy ; some maroon, 
olive drab, and gray shale. 

As above 

Siltstone and shale - maroon, micaceous 

As above 

No samples 

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY 

ROCK UNIT 

Newark Group 

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources 
T. M. Gathr ight - Geologist 
August 24, 1964 




