INTERVAL SHEET

WWCR 274

Page 1	VDMR WELL NO.: 1110	
Date 8-12-64	Sample Interval: from 10	to 120
PROP: Colonial Pipe Line	Total Depth 186.5	No. Anada a result of the Section Sect
COMP: Ellington	OilGasWater	X_Exploratory_
COUNTY: Prince William (Bull Run) VDMR Well No: W-1110	Cuttings X Core Other Other	
From-To From-To	From-To From-To	From-To
	_60 _75	

OWNER: Colonial Pipe Line Corp. DRILLER: J. T. Ellington

COUNTY: Prince William (Bull Run)

VDMR # 1110 WWCR # 274 TOTAL DEPTH : 186.5

GEOLOGIC LOG

10	Siltstone - maroon drab, micaceous, trace of vein quartz.
20	As above
30	Shale - light purplish-red, micaceous, trace of light yellow-tan, fine to medium grained, feldspathic sandstone.
45	Siltstone - maroon drab, micaceous; some maroon drab, micaceous clayey shale.
60	Siltstone - maroon drab, micaceous, sandy.
75	Siltstone - maroon drab, micaceous, sandy; some maroon, olive drab, and gray shale.
90	As above
105	Siltstone and shale - maroon, micaceous
120	As above
130-185.5	No samples

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

AGE

ROCK UNIT

Triassic

Newark Group

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources T. M. Gathright - Geologist August 24, 1964